
RAMSEY COU 
Elections Office 

CITY OF SAINT PAUL 

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM 

(All data on this form is public information) 

committee Name Isaac for City Council

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund 

Office sought/Purpose of committee Ward 3 City Council 
-------------------------------

Type of report: _x __ Initial report 

___ 8 week pre-election 

___ 2 week pre-election 

___ January report 

Reporting period: From 12/16/22 
(Day following end date of last report) 

Summary Statement to Date 
{In column B, enter totals from 

column C from previous report.) 

1. Total contributions under $50

2. Total contributions equal to/
greater than $50

A. Totals for
this report

$ 11,354 

$11,216 

+ 

+ 

___ Final report (closes committee account - see MS 
Ch 211A.03 for requirements) 

___ One-time report from political committee 
registered with Campaign Finance Board 
Registration # _________ _ 
This report serves as both the initial and final 
report. 

to 12/29/22

(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January 
report) 

B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

$ 11,354 $ 11,354 

$11,216 $11,216 

3. Expenditures $ 0 + $_0 ___ _

Itemization of Contributions 

Account Balance $ 11,354 

(as of report end date) 
{Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization must 
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures 

Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository( i es) /Bank 
Location of Committee Funds Deerwood Bank, 231 0 7th St W, St Paul, MN 55116

Signature of candidate, 
secretary, or treasurer------------------------------------

Printed Name Isaac Russell 
-----------------

844 Lexington Parkway S, St. Paul, MN 55116 
Email isaacforcitycouncil@gmail.com 

Address ______________________ _ Ph 651 428-2752 one ______________ _

Revised 3/2015 



Date First Name 

Name Name 

12/15/2022 Luke Hanson 

12/15/2022 Kevin Gallatin 

12/15/2022 James Hartnett 

12/16/2022 Nicolas Demm 

12/16/2022 Jonathan Bohn 

12/16/2022 Heather Worthington 

12/16/2022 William Anderson 

12/16/2022 Nathaniel Hood 

12/17/2022 Bethany ,McGraw 

12/17/2022 Sean Kehren 

12/17/2022 Daniel Stueve 

12/17/2022 Kyle Christenson 

12/17/2022 matthew 

12/18/2022 Mary 

12/18/2022 William 

12/18/2022 Donovan 

12/18/2022 Lisa 

12/18/2022 Kirsten 

12/19/2022 todd 

12/19/2022 Justin 

12/19/2022 Saroeun 

12/19/2022 tiffany 

12/19/2022 Daniel 

12/19/2022 david 

12/19/2022 Claude 

12/19/2022 Nate 

12/19/2022 Lindsay 

12/19/2022 Peter 

12/19/2022 Kathleen 

12/19/2022 Matt 

12/19/2022 Debbie 

12/19/2022 David 

12/20/2022 Karen 

12/20/2022 Lauren 

12/20/2022 Sally and Matt 

12/20/2022 Ricky 

12/20/2022 Peggy 

12/20/2022 Linda 

12/21/2022 Heidi 

12/21/2022 Catherine 

12/21/2022 An 

·jenkins

Ross

Lunzer

Hurd

Austin

Christopherson

lefko

Emmerich

Earm

wilson-worsley

Russell

morabito

Williams

Parsons

Shimizu

Mayer

Anderson

Rodriguez

Kjonaas

Gottfried

Cusey

Russell

Bauer

Russell

Tupper

Agnes

Dodd

Tran

Tran

A s 

1423 Eleanor Avenue Saint Paul MN USA 

1822 Highland Pkwy 

1052 Lincoln Ave 

657 22nd Avenue Northeast 

4534 Silverado Dr 

1370 LAFOND AVENUE 

1400 Eleanor Ave 

1907 Hampshire 

3946 Highland Ave 

1660 Iglehart Avenue 

1729 W 84th St 

614 Portland Mews 

3032 19th ave south 

351 Labore Rd Apt 101 

1796 38th street 

623 Virginia street 

1614 Highland Parkway 

9848 65th Street North 

421 196th Drive Northwest 

13890 Granada Way 

7544 22nd St 

15 s 1 street 

3760 Granada ave north 

9448 4th Avenue South 

351 Labore rd# 101 

2112 8th NW St Apt 407 

1745 Beechwood Ave 

674 Point Douglas Rd S 

1400 Eleanor Avenue 

301 Primrose Path N. 

3760 Granada Avenue N 

2724 N Hamline Ave 

13912 Herald Court 

351 Labore Road #101 

2087 Hartford Ave 

1457 St. Paul Ave, Apt 11 

N5840 1110th St. 

1 0356 Thrush St NW 

8558 Lakeview Terrace 

1972 Hazen Street 

1972 Hazen Street 

City 

Saint Paul 

Saint Paul 

Saint Paul 

Minneapolis 

Woodbury 

Saint Paul 

Saint Paul 

St. Paul 

White Bear Lake 

Saint Paul 

Bloomington 

Burnsville 

MINNEAPOLIS 

Little Canada 

Somerset 

St Paul 

St. Paul 

Stillwater 

Elk River 

Apple Valley 

Oakdale 

Minneapolis 

Oakdale 

Bloomington 

Little Canada 

Washington 

Saint Paul 

Saint Paul 

Saint Paul 

Bayport 

Oakdale 

Roseville 

Apple Valley 

Little Canada 

St Paul 

St. Paul 

Presscott 

Coon Rapids 

Savage 

Shakopee 

Shakopee 

Donor Occupation 

Gift Planner 

Analyst 

Quality Manager 

Legislative Affairs 

Lobbyist# 

Director 

Executive 

Planner 

Teacher 

Law Clerk Student Attorney 

Software Engineer 

Securities Operations Specialist 

Photographer 

Cashier 

Legislative Assistant 

Manager 

Transportation Planner 

Lobbyist 2942 

Not Employed 

Legislative Assistant 

Consultant 

Learning and Engagement 

Bartender 

Director of Food and Beverage 

Supervisor janitorial 

Comms specialist 

Software Consultant 

Senior Associate Criminal Justice Reform 

Not Employed 

Owner Construction 

Bartender 

Pro Bono specialist 

Executive Assistant 

Recruiter 

Executive Director 

Retired 

Saleswoman 

Exec Asst 

PM 

Sales Ops 

Sales Ops 

Amount 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$20.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$150.00 

$50.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

Last Name Address City Donor Occupation Amount



12/21/2022 Karyn Braddock 

12/21/2022 Xuan Tran 

12/21/2022 Christopher Brenna 

12/21/2022 Khayree Duckett 

12/21/2022 Patrick Hynes 

12/21/2022 Nathan Vasquez 

12/21/2022 Ann Doyle 

12/21/2022 Dalair Franzen 

12/21/2022 Nicholas McNeely 

12/22/2022 Andrea 

12/22/2022 Ryan 

12/22/2022 Rebecca 

12/22/2022 Will 

12/22/2022 Nathan 

12/22/2022 Lindsey 

12/22/2022 Matt 

12/22/2022 Nick 

12/22/2022 Jeffrey 

12/22/2022 lnderia 

12/23/2022 

12/23/2022 

12/29/2022 

12/24/2022 

12/26/2022 

12/26/2022 

12/27/2022 

12/27/2022 

12/27/2022 

12/27/2022 

12/27/2022 

12/27/2022 

12/28/2022 

12/28/2022 

12/28/2022 

12/28/2022 

12/28/2022 

12/28/2022 

· Ferstan

S Reynolds

Biederman

· Freeman

Arnosti

Howard

Klein

Frentz

Hayden

Falana

'Dieltz

Korshus

Russell

Tupper

Distad

Kornecki

Miller

Mitchell

. Lantsberger

Day

Kent

Reich

Melton

Konyn

Parker

Curtin

gavin

Blandin

12/28/2022 

12/29/2022 

12/29/2022 

12/29/2022 

12/29/2022 

·Paul

Stephanie

Isaac

Brandon

Tom Distad

Dave

Addie

Alec

Kyra

Corey

Susan

John

Tom

Jennifer

Anne

Mary

shawn

Katherine

. Cheryl

·Jason

Jessica

Hollies

Ann

•Calloway

Isaacson

Russell

Winston

Perry

15617 Fremont Avenue S 

1972 Hazen Street 

6116 Lyndale Ave S 

1346 Creekview Dr 

5141 Oliver Ave S 

8040 3rd Avenue South 

6005 North 9th 

9837 Gavell Circle 

2302 Pierce Street NE 

200 Valleyview Pl 

3007 Bay Street 

1228 Atwood Ln 

1025 Cleveland Ave S Apt 1 

2551 Emerson Ave S 

1788 13th St W 

1 Beebe Ave 

26 Sandi Court 

200 University Ave SE Apt 2304 

111 Kellogg Blvd E Apt. 3A 

2553 haller In e 

424 Ridgewood Ave 

844 Lexington Pkwy S 

3916 valley view Dr s Apt 207 

1991 Ford Pkwy 

4851 IRVING AVE S 

10030 Hwy 7 

180 Montague Street Apt. 17F 

1160 State St N 

315 7th ave North 

1056 Autumn Bay 

1822 Jefferson Ave 

3142 Lyndale Ave S 

2080 Watson Ave 

2121 Watson Ave 

5844 Sheridan Ave S 

2076 WATSON AVE 

2076 Watson Ave 

2353 YOUNGMAN AVE #121 

536 lake cove court 

844 Lexington Pkwy S 

8794 N. Maplebrook Circle 

2124 Watson Ave 

Burnsville 

Shakopee 

Minneapolis 

Lewisville 

Minneapolis 

Minneapolis 

Tampa 

Bloomington 

Minneapolis 

Mpls 

Wayzata 

Stillwater 

Saint Paul 

Minneapolis 

Hastings 

Mendota Heights 

North Mankato 

Minneapolis 

Saint Paul 

Maplewood 

Minneapolis 

St. Paul 

Eagan 

Saint Paul 

Minneapolis 

Watertown 

Brooklyn 

Waseca 

Minneapolis 

Woodbury 

Saint Paul 

Minneapolis 

Saint Paul 

Saint Paul 

Minneapolis 

SAINT PAUL 

Saint Paul 

ST PAUL 

Shoreview 

St paul 

Brooklyn Park 

Saint Paul 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$250.00 

$150.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$150.00 

$100.00 

Sales Ops 

Sales Ops 

Designer 

Public Affairs 

Attorney 

Software Architect 

Administrator 

Service Clerk 

Lobbyist 

VP Innovation Policy and Research 

Technical Analyst 

Teacher 

Researcher $25.00 

, Researcher $100.00 

$25.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$1,000.00 

$25.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$25.00, 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$25.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$125.00 

$25.00 

Sales coordinator 

Physician 

lawyer 

Lobbyists 

Public Engagement Liaison 

Educator 

Retail Management 

Director of Public Policy 

Certified forklift operator 

Real Estate 

Sales 

Field Organizer 

Attorney 

Claims specialist 

Not Employed 

Senator 

Lobbyist 

Legislative Assistant 

Strategic Advisor 

Realtor 

Staff 

Pipefitter 

Program manager 

Guardian 

College instructor 

Supervisor 

Consultant 

Not Employed 

Total $11,215.00 
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